X1l Puchar Rycerza Kmity
Zabierzow, 21 - 23/4/2017

Statystyka medalowa

Wszystkie konkurencje

10 - 13 lat

1. G6rnik Sosnowiec

2. Nuoto Milazzo

3. Jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice
4. BOSIR Brzesko

14 lat i starsi

1. SMS Galicja Krakéw

2. AZS AWF Katowice

3. UKS 190 t6dz

4. BOSIR Brzesko
Kmita Zabierzéw

16 lat i starsi

. SMS Galicja Krakéw
. AZS AWF Katowice

. Kmita Zabierzéw

. Jasien Sucha Besk.

. UKS 190 t6dz
Gornik Sosnowiec

. Wista Krakéw

. Albatros'2001 Varna
. Manta Kochtowice Ruda SI.
Aquarius Myslenice
MOSM Tychy
Glosator Krakéw

14 - 15 lat

[EnY

. Omega Olkusz

. Unia Oswiecim

. SMS Galicja Krakow

. MOSM Tychy

. Pigtka Chorzéw

. Wodnik Siemianowice SI.

. Solne Miasto Wieliczka

. Manta Kochtowice Ruda SI.

. MKS MOS Katowice

10. CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn

11. Gilus Gilowice

12. Jednos$c¢ 32 Przyszowice
BOSIR Brzesko

14. Bobry Debica

15. Gérnik Sosnowiec

©O© O~NOO U WN

02111
000106
04911
01506

03606
00611
01605
01506
00906

03606
00611
00906
02706
01605
02111
01806
ALBAT
04711
00506
00411
02906

03306
01006
03606
00411
03611
01711
03506
04711
01111
02711
02211
04911
01506
00308
02111

Mezczyzn
Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy

POL
ITA 1 - -
POL - -

POL - - 1

POL - - -
POL
PpPOL - 1 -
POL - -

POL - - 1

POL
POL
POL
POL -
POL
POL - -
POL - 1
BUL - -
POL - -
POL - -
POL - - -
POL - - -

[ Wb
= =
N [N N

o

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL -
POL
POL -
POL -
POL - - -
POL -
POL -
POL -
POL - -
POL - -
POL - -

WNN W
RN
[

N
N
N

= IN
' [

[ I

Zioty SrebrnyBrazowy
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Wszystkie
Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy Razem

11 -2
1 - 1
-1 1 2
- -1 1
11 -2
A
-1 -
- -1 1
- -1 1
9 10 - 19
5 5 10 20
2 - 1 3
1 2 - 3
11 -2
A
- 1 2 3
- -2 2
- -1 1
- -1 1
- -1 1
- -1 1
5 3 1 9
4 3 - 7
3 1 7 11
3 - - 3
2 3 1 6
2 2 5 9
2 1 2 5
1 4 1 6
1 2 2 5
1 1 1 3
- 2 1 3
-1 -
-1 -
- -2 2
- -1 1
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X1l Puchar Rycerza Kmity

‘l/ ' Zabierzow, 21 - 23/4/2017
Mezczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy Zioty SrebrnyBrazowy Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy Razem
12 - 13 lat
1. SMS Galicja Krakéw 03606 POL 6 - 1 3 3 1 9 3 2 14
2. Goérnik Sosnowiec 02111 POL 2 1 - 5 1 - 7 2 - 9
3. BOSIR Brzesko 01506 POL 2 1 1 3 2 1 5 3 2 10
4. Nuoto Milazzo 000106 ITA 1 3 - - - 1 3 - 4
5. UKS SP 8 Chrzanéw 00706 POL - - - 1 2 5 1 2 5 8
6. Jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice 04911 POL 1 - - - 1 2 1 1 2 4
7. Park Wodny Tarn. Gory 01011 POL 3 5 - - - - 3 5 8
8. Pigtka Chorzéw 03611 POL - 3 - - - - - 3 - 3
9. Albatros'2001 Varna ALBAT BUL - - 2 - 1 1 - 1 3 4
10. Atut Czestochowa 04011 POL - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2 3
11. SiKReT Gliwice 03111 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
MKS MOS Katowice 01111 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
13. NKP Bielsko Biata 04811 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
Siemacha ASP Krakow 03706 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
Omega Olkusz 03306 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
10- 11 lat
1. Sokét Moscice Tarnow 03806 POL 3 2 1 - - - 3 2 1 6
2. Siemacha ASP Krakéw 03706 POL 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 2 7
3. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 POL - - - 2 1 - 2 1 - 3
4. CKiS Skawina 00601 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
5. SMS Galicja Krakow 03606 POL - 1 2 - - - - 1 2 3
6. Pigtka Chorzéw 03611 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
7. Park Wodny Tarn. Gory 01011 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
Omega Olkusz 03306 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
25 lat i starsi
1. Kmita Zabierzéw 00906 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3
2. Bobry Debica 00308 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
16 - 24 lat
1. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 POL 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 3 2 7
2. Gérnik Sosnowiec 02111 POL - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
UKS 190 t6dz 01605 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
4. SMS Galicja Krakow 03606 POL - - 2 - 1 1 - 1 3 4
5. Karol Wadowice 01206 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
Kmita Zabierzéw 00906 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
7. Manta Kochtowice Ruda SI. 04711 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
Open
1. SMS Galicja Krakéw 03606 POL 1 1 - - - 1 1 - 2
2. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
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